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Calvary Chapel North Lakes
PO Box 217, Stroh, IN 46789

260.351.4215
calvarychapelstroh.com

info@calvarychapelstroh.com

MBS: Men’s Bible Study
WBS: Women’s Bible Study

MFB: Men’s Fellowship Breakfast
HF: Home Fellowship

YG: Youth Group

All events take place at CCNL, unless otherwise noted.

8:45 am Prayer Meeting

8:45 am Prayer Meeting

8:45 am Prayer Meeting

8:45 am Prayer Meeting

9:30 am Worship Service

9:30 am Worship Service

9:30 am Worship Service

9:30 am Worship Service

Communion
After service: Pie Day

6:30 pm Youth Group

6:30 pm Youth Group

6:30 pm Youth Group

6:30 pm Youth Group

7:00 pm MBS

7:00 pm MBS

7:00 pm MBS

7:00 pm MBS

6:30 pm WBS

6:30 pm WBS

6:30 pm WBS

6:30 pm WBS

7:00 pm
Musicians’ Practice

9:00 am WBS

9:00 am WBS

9:00 am WBS

9:00 am WBS

8:00 am MFB

6:30 pm HF
Wachtman

6:30 pm HF
Wachtman

7:00 pm HF
Davenport

7:00 pm HF
Davenport

7:00 HF
Engleking

7:00 HF
Engleking

10:00 am WBS
Gochenaur

10:00 am WBS
Gochenaur

6:30 pm Good Friday 
Communion Service

Palm Sunday

31 Easter Sunday

Good Friday

8:45 am Prayer Meeting
9:30 am Worship Service



Nate & Andrea Glasscock
Steve & Deanna Engleking

5th
18th

Conner McKowen
Dennis Rider
Beth Neuhaus
Julie Buckmaster
James Bidlack
Deb Grossman
Steve Engleking
Travis Davenport
Jim Sanecki
Seth Glasscock
Kaeden Barker
Vincent Buckmaster
Doreen Mahlstedt
Johnathan Williams
Madison Grossman
Jacob Peruski

1st
4th
6th
7th
8th
8th

10th
16th
19th
20th
21st
21st
27th
27th
28th
29th


