## **MARCH 2024**

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Calvary Chapel North Lakes PO Box 217, Stroh, IN 46789 260.351.4215

calvarychapelstroh.com info@calvarychapelstroh.com

MBS: Men's Bible Study
WBS: Women's Bible Study

MFB: Men's Fellowship Breakfast HF: Home Fellowship

YG: Youth Group

All events take place at CCNL, unless otherwise noted.

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1 7:00 pm HF Davenport 7:00 HF Engleking	2 8:00 am MFB
3 8:45 am Prayer Meeting 9:30 am Worship Service 6:30 pm Youth Group	4	5 7:00 pm MBS	6 6:30 pm WBS 7:00 pm Musicians' Practice	9:00 am WBS	8	9 6:30 pm HF Wachtman
10 8:45 am Prayer Meeting 9:30 am Worship Service 6:30 pm Youth Group	11	12 7:00 pm MBS	13 6:30 pm WBS	14 9:00 am WBS	15 7:00 pm HF Davenport 7:00 HF Engleking	16
17 8:45 am Prayer Meeting 9:30 am Worship Service Communion After service: Pie Day 6:30 pm Youth Group	18	19 7:00 pm MBS	20 6:30 pm WBS	21 9:00 am WBS	22 10:00 am WBS Gochenaur	23 6:30 pm HF Wachtman
24 Palm Sunday 8:45 am Prayer Meeting 9:30 am Worship Service 6:30 pm Youth Group 31 Easter Sunday 8:45 am Prayer Meeting 9:30 am Worship Service	25	26 7:00 pm MBS	27 6:30 pm WBS	9:00 am WBS	29 Good Friday 10:00 am WBS Gochenaur 6:30 pm Good Friday Communion Service	30



Conner McKowen	1st
Dennis Rider	4th
Beth Neuhaus	6th
Julie Buckmaster	7th
James Bidlack	8th
Deb Grossman	8th
Steve Engleking	10th
Travis Davenport	16th
Jim Sanecki	19th
Seth Glasscock	20th
Kaeden Barker	21st
Vincent Buckmaster	21st
Doreen Mahlstedt	27th
Johnathan Williams	27th
Madison Grossman	28th
Jacob Peruski	29th

## HAPPY Chrwersary

Nate & Andrea Glasscock 5th Steve & Deanna Engleking 18th